
LOT 28
IN OR 2232/1132
BUCKS FDNA BEACH 1 PB 2/30

BREMER LISA E & CHRISTOPHER D
2523 S FLETCHER AVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-114A-0028-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1058.00

01/06/2009 DJ
05/07/2025 MLU

12/10/2019 DJ 0.00 360,000 0 0 360,000

STANDARD
2

456,974
40,082

360,000
857,056
206,021
651,035

HX HB 50,722
600,313
857,056

0

812,942

2232/1132 10/20/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BREMER BUSINESS & INF

BREMER LISA E & CHR

2020/1545 12/29/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BREMER CHRISTOPHER D 

BREMER BUSINESS & I

2025
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2025-1054 ADD BATHROOM 0 04/25/2025

20172898 SWIM POOL 42,925 09/22/2017

20172829 REMODEL 271,523 09/18/2017

20120639 H/AC 4,300 04/13/2012

20081546 XFOB 1,860 10/07/2008

B041096 XFOB 4,000 06/15/2004

2019HX Base Yr

2523 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,472 120.0000 189.60 468,691 2018 2018 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2176

BAS 2,176 100 2018 2,176 402,256

FCP 132 25 2018 33 6,101

FGR 272 55 2018 150 27,729

FOP 223 30 2018 67 12,385

FST 84 55 2018 46 8,504

2,887 2,472 456,974

FOP=[YR=2018] W3 N9 W23 BAS=[YR=2018] N11 W16 S13 E2 S10 E1
S6 E2 S11 E2 S1  D2 L2  S4  D1 R2  S3 E4 S25 E1 S7 E11
FGR=[YR=2018] E17 N16 W17 S16$ N16 E17 N5 E7 N8 W2 N8 W3 N18
W1 N6 W21 N7  U4 L4 $  D4 R4  S7 E22 N2$ PTR=E15
FST=[YR=2018]  E12 S7 FCP=[YR=2018] S11 W12 N11 E12 $ W12 N7$
W15$.
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1 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 216.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2018 2018 3 84 15,422

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 552.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 97 5,354

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 138.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 4,063

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 92 276

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,543.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 14,967

40,082

1 000100 C RES 100 R-2 50.00 110.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.96 7,500.00 7,200.00 360,000


